X CORRIDA DA MULHER

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33

Numero Nome

752
512
651
492
461
622
485
496
526
470
501

655

453
533

516
535
484
593
644
590
454
505

591
465
633
754
451
656
508

557

634
739
772

FABIANA DOMICIANO

FRANCIELLE PEREIRA

VANESSA DA ROCHA SANTOS
DANIELY ANGELA RIBEIRO
ANDREIA DA SILVA DINIZ

ROSILENI EWALD

CLAUDETE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
DIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS
JACQUELINE ALBINO DE SOUZA
NAGILA SILVA BARBOSA DA CRUZ

ELIANE DE OLIVEIRA GOULART
BALBINO

ZAIRA DOS SANTOS GONGCALVES
GOMES

ALESANDRA REGIS COSRA

JOANA CARLA VIANA DA SILVA DA
FONSECA

GEISE ALEXANDRE CONTARELLI
JOSIANE PEREIRA

CINTHYA RODRIGUES BITILHER
MAYSE SOARES FERNANDES
TAYLANNE SILVA

MARILYN CHRISLAY DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA BRUNOW DOS REIS

EMANUELLE NOGUEIRA DO
NASCIMENTO

MARINELE MEMELLI SILVA
ARIELLI LIMA SIMMER

SIRLANE JESUS DE ATAIDE
STHEFFANNY BENIQUIO

ADELIA ALVES DA COSTA COELHO
ZILDA MACHADO

FERNANDA GOBBI DO ROSARIO
RIBEIRO

LARA MARINA DE VASCONCELOS
PINHO VENTURIM

SIRLENE ROSA BARCELOS
ADRIANA LADISLAU DA SILVA

ZENEIDE APARECIDA SATLER DE
AQUINO SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 12/03/2023 as 09:19:25

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23

23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
37
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23

23
40
23

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099

F0099

FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

1
2

10
11

12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32
33

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:38:49
00:40:10
00:41:20
00:42:00
00:44:13
00:44:36
00:45:00
00:46:05
00:46:08
00:46:12

00:46:44
00:47:07

00:47:59

00:48:51

00:49:16
00:49:28
00:49:59
00:49:59
00:50:18
00:50:36
00:50:48

00:52:05

00:52:06
00:52:20
00:52:29
00:52:30
00:52:31
00:52:36
00:52:37

00:52:48

00:53:07
00:53:09

00:53:11
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X CORRIDA DA MULHER

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
a7
48

49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67

Numero Nome

760
652
481
738

572
499
621
616
587

742
751
554
529
469
585

610
491
486

625
495
734
637
540
504
468
490
630

726
627
466
509
602

532
541

ANA CAROLINA DE SOUZA DA SILVA
VANESSA FONSECA GONGCALVES
CASSIA SOUZA

KATIANY VERNECK GONCALVES
GUSMAO

LUBIANA CHAVES SILVA LOUREIRO
ELAINE DE OLIVEIRA GOULART
ROSIANE RIBEIRO SIMAS BOOSTEL
RENATA BERTOLDI AZEVEDO

MARIA LUIZA AGUILAR NEME DE
MORAES

EMILY MATOS LOUREIRO FINAMOER
DANIELA LARANJA DE SOUZA
KEYLA MACHADO DE ALMEIDA
JESSICA CHRIS AMORIM TILIO
CAMILA FERRAZ SOUTO

MARIA GORETE GUEDES GOMES DA
SILVA

PRISCILA DE SOUZA FERNANDES
DANIELA BAPTISTA MESSIAS GUZMAN

CLAUDIA REGINA TAVARES DE
OLIVEIRA

ROZILANE MARQUES

DEILZA CARDOSO MOTTA

IZABEL CRISTINA SIQUEIRA RIBEIRO
TAMARA DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA ANDRE DOS REIS DE SOUZA
ELIZANGELA GAMA

BRUNELLY PASSOS CUNHA

DAISE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA LOPES

SARA FERNANDA BRAGA CORREA DE
SOUZA

VANESSA FREITAS

RUBIA SOARES COLA

BIANCA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO
FERNANDA RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO

NIVEA MARIA DE ARAUJO RODRIGUES
NASCIMENTO

JHENNIFER DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
JULIANA DE NADAI MIRANDA PORTO

Relatorio emitido em 12/03/2023 as 09:19:25

28
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23

44
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23

23
23
41
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23

23
23

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:53:44
00:54:00
00:54:06
00:54:20

00:55:09
00:55:18
00:55:27
00:55:29
00:55:38

00:55:39
00:55:52
00:56:16
00:56:23
00:56:35
00:56:39

00:57:30
00:57:31

00:57:41

00:57:46
00:57:59
00:57:59
00:58:06
00:58:11
00:58:16
00:58:31
00:58:45
00:58:54

00:59:08
00:59:09
00:59:28
00:59:30
00:59:30

01:00:44

01:01:08
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Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Numero Nome

455
649
556
583
725
483
463
636
638
567
605
462
576
549
560
519
544
494
464
612
589

564
538
624
478
552
635
524
735
773
729
619
474
452
558
606

X CORRIDA DA MULHER

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx.

ALESSANDRA DO SANTISSIMO
THYARA SANTOS METZKER AMORIM
LAHIS MACHADO LODI

MARIA DE FATIMA FELIX DOS SANTOS

RAQUEL DE ASSIS SCHIMID
CHRISTIANE CUNHA OLIVEIRA
ANNA NICOLLE EXPOSITO NUNES
SUMARA MOREIRA GARCIA

MARLY RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
LORENA DE SOUZA ROCHA

PAULA BATISTA SANTOS
ANDRESSA ROCHA STIBA
LUCINETE SOUZA ROCHA BARBOZA
KARYNA AMORIM

LAURIETE MOTA DE OLIVEIRA RUNS
GILSILENE MARIA SOUSA

KARINA MARTINS COSTA AVANCINI
DEBORA NEVES GONGALVES
ARIANA NOGUEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
RAPHAIANE SILVA

MARILIA GOMES DE SOUZA
MADDALON

LILIANE TELES

JULIA BOLDI PEIXOTO

ROZANE JAQUES BEZERRA

CARLA MARGARETH DA SILVA LIMA
KATYUCIA FLAVIA FREDERICO
SOLANGE SILVA

IRENE MACHADO DE ALMEIDA
MARILZETE SILVA DINIZ

RENATA BADIANI LOPES

RAYANI SANTANA SILVA

ROSANE FERRARI

CARINA SACHETTO ROSA

AGDA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS HERZOG
LARISSA ALMEIDA RODRIGUES

PAULA FERNANDA ALMEIDA DE
PAZOLINI

Relatorio emitido em 12/03/2023 as 09:19:25

23 F0099 68 F
23 F0099 69 F
23 FO0099 70 F
23 FO0099 71 F
23 F0099 72 F
23 F0099 73 F
23 F0099 74 F
23 F0099 75 F
58 F0099 76 F
23 F0099 77 F
23 FO0099 78 F
23 F0099 79 F
23 F0099 80 F
23 F0099 81 F
23 F0099 82 F
23 F0099 83 F
23 F0099 84 F
23 F0099 85 F
23 FO0099 86 F
23 F0099 87 F
23 F0099 88 F
23 F0099 89 F
23 F0099 90 F
23 FO0099 91 F
23 FO0099 92 F
23 F0099 93 F
23 F0099 94 F
23 F0099 95 F
23 F0099 96 F
23 F0099 97 F
23 F0099 98 F
23 FO0099 99 F
23 F0099 100 F
23 F0099 101 F
23 F0099 102 F
23 F0099 103 F

Equipe

Tempo
01:01:09
01:01:23
01:01:44
01:02:38
01:02:55
01:03:00
01:03:03
01:03:13
01:03:21
01:03:41
01:03:52
01:04:39
01:04:41
01:04:43
01:04:46
01:04:49
01:04:49
01:06:33
01:06:38
01:06:38

01:06:39

01:06:42
01:06:47
01:06:49
01:07:45
01:07:48
01:08:47
01:08:48
01:09:28
01:09:34
01:10:25
01:10:28
01:10:35
01:10:54
01:11:16

01:11:17
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X CORRIDA DA MULHER

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

104

105

106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

124

125
0

o O o o o o o o o

o

Numero Nome

747

749

631
601

578
643
479
513
458
584
761

768
545
562
618
648
511
609
756

523
642
522
456
457
459

467
471
472
475
476
480
487
488
489

KATRYNY SILVA LOURENCO
GALHARDO

JULIANA NONATO NADER DOS
SANTOS

SILVANA TAVARES BASSUL

NILCEIA FRANCISCA ROQUE SANTA
CLARA

MARCELA LOPES LEMOS

TAYARA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
CARLA TEIXEIRA COELHO
FRANCINE ALMEIDA DOS ANJOS
ALINE DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARIA DE FATIMA GOMES BARATA

DEISYELI REZENDE RPDRIGUES
CONCEICAO

MIRAILDES ALVEZ FERREIRA
KARINE MACHADO

LEILA GOMES

RITA DE CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA
THAIS SILVA DA CRUZ
FLAVIA TEODORO TAVARES
POLIANA LAGARES BARBOSA

DAIANA DE SANTANA VIEIRA
LORENCINI ZANONI

IONARA REJANE SOARES MARTINS
TATIANE PINHEIRO

HIVINI BUARQUE TOMAZ

ALICE AROUCHA DE MELO

ALINE BERTOLANI COSTA

ANA CAROLLYNE MACHADO
CARDOSO

BRUNA FONTANA

CAMILA SOUZA WESTPHAL

CAMILA TEIXEIRA

CARLA ANDRESA NASCIMENTO SILVA
CARLA DO NASCIMENTO

CARMEM LUCIA MARQUES
CLAUDIANA DE OLIVEIRA

CLEMENCIA MARIA GOMES PEREIRA

CRISTHINA VICTOR DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 12/03/2023 as 09:19:25

23

23

23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Fx.Et.

F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

104

105

106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

SX.

F

Equipe

Tempo

01:11:17
01:11:17

01:11:28

01:12:14

01:12:15
01:12:38
01:12:39
01:12:39
01:13:10
01:13:10
01:14:24

01:14:25
01:14:54
01:16:44
01:16:44
01:16:53
01:21:10
01:23:36
01:25:57

01:27:26

01:27:30

01:27:31
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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X CORRIDA DA MULHER

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

0

o o o o O O o o o o o o o o o O o o

o

o o o o o

o o o o o o o

Numero Nome

493
497
498
500
503

506
507
510
514
515
517
518
520
521
525

527

530
531
534
537
539

542
543
546
547
551
553
555

559
561
563
565
566
568
569

DAYANA SOUZA DOS ANJOS
DORIS MARIA DOS SANTOS
EDUARDA BORGES VIALLI
ELAINE SILVA RODRIGUES

ELIZANGELA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
TOLEDO

FABIANNE RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
FABIOLA LOUREIRO DA SILVA
FERNANDA SILVA CAETANO
GABRIELA LOSS

GABRIELA NICO

GERALDA DOS REIS

GESSICA DE SOUZA

GRACIELLE QUINTILIANO DE ARAUJO
GRAZIELA DALMASCHIO GUSMAO
ISABEL BITENCOURT

JANINE APARECIDA PEREIRA
VOLMOCO BATISTA

JESSICA DA SILVA LEANDRO
JESSICA MARTINS NUNES SILVEIRA
JOSELARA SILVA SIQUEIRA

JOYCE SILVA SANTOS

JULIA SARA DALMASCHIO DOS
SANTOS

JULIANA RIBEIRO ROSA

KALITA COUTINHO CARVALHO
KARINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
KARLA LIRIO MACHADO
KATIUSCIA FERREIRA VELOZO
KELEN SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO

KHAREN FERNANDA KLEIN PERUZZO
MATES

LARISSA RODRIGUES STIBA
LECY MATTOS DE A M VASCONCELOS
LETICIA GAVA

LIVIA MARIA

LORENA ALMEIDA DE PAZOLINI
LUANA ALVES NASCIMENTO SILVA
LUANA CAETANO DO NASCIMENTO

Relatorio emitido em 12/03/2023 as 09:19:25

23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

CI.Fx.

138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

153

154
155
156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Sx

Equipe

Tempo

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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X CORRIDA DA MULHER

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

0

o o o o o o o

o O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o o o o

o

Numero Nome

570

573
574
575
577
579
581
582

586
594
595
596
597
598
600
603
604

608
611
613
614
617

620
623
628
639
640
641
645
646
647
650

654
723
727

LUANA GABRIELA DO NASCIMENTO
MARTINS

LUCIANA DE CASTRO

LUCIANA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO
LUCIANE KARINA

MARCELA CRISTINA GOMES
MARCIELLY ASSIS BASILIO

MARIA ANGELICA TESCH ROZA

MARIA CLARA COUTINHO DE
MEDERIOS

MARIA JOSE BARRETO
MEG SEIXAS

MEIRIELEN AURES RAMES
MILA CAMPOS

MONICA PAZ DE JESUS
NARA LABI ADAO

NAYRA DIAS

PAMELA NIMER

PATRICIA MENDES SANTANA
REBOUCAS

PAULA VICOSI

RANUYSA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
REGIANE MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
REGINA CELIA ROCHA PANTALEAO

RENATA CRISTINA BARROSO DE
OLIVEIRA

ROSANGELA DA SILVA SANTOS
ROSIMERE SILVEIRA COUTINHO
SAMARA PINUDO PASOLINE
TAMIRIS KREITLOW LEMPKE
TATIANA BARCELLOS

TATIANA SIMONE SANCHEZ PEZOA
THAINAN CARLETTO FRIZZERA
THAIS DE SOUZA

THAIS REIS SOARES

TISSIANA VIANNA BARCELOS
CALIMAN

YSLLA RIBEIRO SILVA NASCIMENTO
CARLA GISELE DE SOUZA
LORENA BORGES FERREIRA

Relatorio emitido em 12/03/2023 as 09:19:25

23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23
23

Fx.Et.

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190
191
192
193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205

206

SX.

Equipe

Tempo

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
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Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

0

o O o o o o o o o

o

Relatorio emitido em 12/03/2023 as 09:19:25

Numero Nome

730
737
741

743

744
746
748
750
765
769

770

NICIA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
LUNA MARTINS MORI
ROSEMERY ALVES DE FREITAS

CATIA REGINA ARAUJO DALLA
BERNARDINA

EDILEUZA SAMPAIO ALVES
RAFAELA MACHADO SAMORA
KARLA ABAD

JULIA MAZZOCO

CINTIA CAMISAO PEREIRA
MARIA CLEILCE

ALICE VOCOSI DA SILVA

X CORRIDA DA MULHER

41
19
23
61

52
37
23
23
23
23

23

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

FO0099

CI.Fx.

207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
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